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Women / 3 / L3 e1 gp1
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Tarugsa262
Chantilly VA

8.725 9.550 9.2259.350 36.850
9 1 2 3 1 

1 

Ava Carr3572
Orchard Park - NY

9.300 9.200 8.9508.900 36.350
1T 2 8 8 2 

2 

Layla Younes273
Chantilly VA

8.925 8.800 9.1009.400 36.225
6 3T 1 6T 3T

3T

Sirayah Blackburn3571
Orchard Park - NY

9.125 8.500 9.3009.300 36.225
3 7 3 2 3T

3T

Jeylani Ortiz388
Skyline

9.300 8.800 9.1258.700 35.925
1T 3T 10 5 5 

5 

Skye Golding3541
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.050 8.575 9.1009.125 35.850
4T 5 6 6T 6 

6 

Aleiya Poe244
Chantilly VA

8.775 8.550 9.1758.825 35.325
8 6 9 4 7 

7 

Hayden Reed246
Chantilly VA

9.050 7.700 9.3259.000 35.075
4T 11T 7 1 8 

8 

Yeardley Farber350
Skyline

8.900 8.050 8.4509.150 34.550
7 8 5 11 9 

9 

Michaelyn Barley335
Skyline

8.500 7.700 8.6509.200 34.050
11T 11T 4 9 10 

10 

Dylan Jacobs843
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.500 7.950 8.5258.675 33.650
11T 9 11 10 11 

11 

Elin Kanapathy225
Chantilly VA

8.675 7.875 8.2758.525 33.350
10 10 12 12 12 

12 

Abby Horst3615
Ozark Mountain

8.325 6.950 8.2257.350 30.850
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 e1 gp2
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Joseph3574
Orchard Park - NY

9.275 9.050 9.1759.475 36.975
2 3T 1 4 1 

1 

Jianna Wabick3576
Orchard Park - NY

9.175 9.000 9.2009.400 36.775
3 5T 2 2T 2 

2 

Scarlett Ruffner249
Chantilly VA

9.150 9.050 9.2508.850 36.300
4 3T 6 1 3 

3 

Madison Malone3547
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.775 9.175 8.8509.325 36.125
8 1 3 9T 4 

4 

Elie Purkanto393
Skyline

9.300 8.750 9.0508.825 35.925
1 7 7T 5T 5 

5 

Annjalee Park240
Chantilly VA

9.075 9.000 9.0008.300 35.375
5 5T 13 7 6 

6 

Whitni O'Meally3546
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 9.2009.025 35.325
12 9 4 2T 7 

7 

Luciana Petrini-Poli855
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.050 9.125 8.3258.700 35.200
6 2 9 13 8 

8 

Kendall Imhoff367
Skyline

8.675 8.550 8.9508.900 35.075
9T 8 5 8 9 

9 

Molly McJury2350
Bright Raven

8.900 7.650 9.0508.825 34.425
7 12 7T 5T 10 

10 

Ava Leas377
Skyline

8.675 8.425 8.4508.650 34.200
9T 10 10 12 11 

11 

Ava Boon2343
Bright Raven

8.575 8.050 8.8508.600 34.075
13 11 11 9T 12 

12 

Charlotte Ouimet239
Chantilly VA

8.650 7.050 8.5008.375 32.575
11 13 12 11 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 e1 gp3
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Denniston3543
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.150 8.900 9.3259.025 36.400
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Jeniah Chung3544
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.025 9.425 8.8008.525 35.775
4 1 9T 5T 2 

2 

Ava Marks2349
Bright Raven

8.900 9.100 8.9758.700 35.675
5 2 7 3 3 

3 

Olivia Millhouse382
Skyline

9.125 8.025 9.2259.150 35.525
2 8 1 2 4 

4 

Ashley Magin2348
Bright Raven

8.825 8.700 8.8008.800 35.125
7T 5 5 5T 5 

5 

Abby Hamilton217
Chantilly VA

8.800 8.850 8.8258.550 35.025
9 4 8 4 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Predko392
Skyline

8.825 8.525 8.3758.525 34.250
7T 6 9T 12 7 

7 

Calla Crowley2344
Bright Raven

9.050 7.550 8.7258.775 34.100
3 11 6 8 8 

8 

Sydney Sgroi1634
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.850 7.875 8.4508.850 34.025
6 9 3T 11 9 

9 

Abigail Johnson3542
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.725 7.300 8.6008.850 33.475
10 12 3T 9 10 

10 

Alora Slater400
Skyline

8.475 8.375 8.4758.000 33.325
11 7 12 10 11 

11 

Adair Westerman1321
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.450 7.650 8.7508.425 33.275
12 10 11 7 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 e1 gp4
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Lai229
Chantilly VA

9.275 9.125 9.1258.900 36.425
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Bree Diaz3573
Orchard Park - NY

9.025 8.900 8.9008.950 35.775
2 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Eden Gentrup211
Chantilly VA

8.900 8.600 8.5259.150 35.175
3 5 1 5 3 

3 

Lily Hoffmann362
Skyline

8.775 8.900 8.7258.650 35.050
5T 2T 5 4 4 

4 

Molly Salisbury1631
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.850 8.475 8.4508.825 34.600
4 6 4 6 5 

5 

Satria McLean3545
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.775 8.800 8.9758.000 34.550
5T 4 8 2 6 

6 

Catherine Criswell343
Skyline

8.750 8.300 8.2508.550 33.850
7 7 6 7 7 

7 

Makenna Haas358
Skyline

8.425 8.250 8.0258.525 33.225
8 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 e1 gp5
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Lynck2346
Bright Raven

9.375 9.275 9.3759.300 37.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ana Sagra3424
Liga Gymnasia Bogota

8.850 9.200 9.2009.150 36.400
7 2 2 2 2 

2 

Jada Jones224
Chantilly VA

9.100 8.325 9.0758.750 35.250
2 8 6 3 3T

3T

Alycia Walker270
Chantilly VA

8.950 8.550 8.7509.000 35.250
5 5 4 4 3T

3T

Alyssa Kuntz3575
Orchard Park - NY

8.900 8.400 8.3009.100 34.700
6 7 3 9 5 

5 

Clare Kaiser844
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.075 8.275 8.5758.600 34.525
3 9 7 5 6 

6 

Naomi Rolling1246
Ozark Mountain

8.675 8.650 8.5008.350 34.175
8 3T 9 6 7 

7 

Briana Shiring257
Chantilly VA

9.000 8.650 8.3757.950 33.975
4 3T 11 8 8 

8 

Anika Dutt204
Chantilly VA

8.000 8.500 8.4758.825 33.800
11 6 5 7 9 

9 

Arielle Fagan833
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.500 8.050 8.2258.425 33.200
10 10 8 11 10 

10 

Lily Strayer404
Skyline

8.625 7.750 8.2508.300 32.925
9 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 e1 gp6
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Beals1601
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.200 9.250 8.9009.325 36.675
3 2 1 7 1 

1 

Kaylyn Wylie3577
Orchard Park - NY

9.250 9.275 9.0009.100 36.625
2 1 4 5 2 

2 

Sara Bishop2342
Bright Raven

9.075 8.850 9.4509.200 36.575
5 8T 3 1 3 

3 

Aspen Taylor1639
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.700 8.600 8.9259.275 36.500
1 12 2 6 4 

4 

Caitlin Nowak2352
Bright Raven

9.050 9.000 9.4258.825 36.300
6 5 8T 2 5 

5 

Marley Rose858
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.950 9.050 9.0259.075 36.100
7 3T 5 4 6 

6 

Kailee Anstey2341
Bright Raven

9.175 8.650 9.1508.825 35.800
4 10T 8T 3 7 

7 

Lauren Lattanze230
Chantilly VA

8.725 8.850 8.7508.950 35.275
10 8T 6 10 8 

8 

Reese Heggestad219
Chantilly VA

8.900 8.950 8.5758.550 34.975
8 6 11 11 9 

9 

Hailey Neumann2351
Bright Raven

8.775 9.050 8.8758.200 34.900
9 3T 12 8 10 

10 

Archana Shankar255
Chantilly VA

8.500 8.900 8.4758.800 34.675
11 7 10 12 11 

11 

Emiliana Arango3419
Liga Antioquena 

8.225 8.650 8.7758.875 34.525
12 10T 7 9 12 

12 

Samantha Evans205
Chantilly VA

7.950 8.500 8.4257.850 32.725
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 e1 gp7
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Suarez2432
Colombia Gym Fed. 

9.350 9.450 9.6259.800 38.225
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Aguirre3422
Liga Gymnasia Bogota

9.200 9.225 9.2259.450 37.100
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Sofia Pinto3423
Liga Gymnasia Bogota

9.100 8.950 9.2509.050 36.350
3 4T 6 2 3 

3 

Macie Gehan1613
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.950 8.950 9.1509.175 36.225
4T 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Paula Andrea Marin3421
Liga Antioquena 

8.900 9.050 9.0758.425 35.450
6 3 11 5 5 

5 

Luciana Ceballos Tobin3420
Liga Antioquena 

8.650 8.900 8.9508.700 35.200
9 6T 8 7 6 

6 

Rayna Abbott2305
Bermuda Gymnastics

8.875 8.625 9.0258.600 35.125
7 8 9 6 7 

7 

Kelsey Magin2347
Bright Raven

8.825 8.175 8.9009.150 35.050
8 10 5 8 8 

8 

Norah DeRosia2345
Bright Raven

8.625 8.375 8.7259.250 34.975
10 9 3 9 9 

9 

Paola Ceron Castro2536
Fitnessport

8.950 8.900 8.5508.475 34.875
4T 6T 10 11 10 

10 

Makayla Abbott2304
Bermuda Gymnastics

8.550 7.325 8.6758.850 33.400
11 11 7 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orchard Park - NY L 111.200 27.825 27.525 28.175 27.675
31 2 1

2 Bright Raven L 111.050 27.625 27.425 27.750 28.250
13 4 3

3 Chantilly VA L 110.950 27.525 27.725 27.900 27.800
24 1 2

4 Nishida's Gymnastics L 109.825 27.225 27.500 27.475 27.625
45 3 5

5 Skyline L 109.075 27.725 26.450 27.500 27.400
52 5 4
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Liga Gymnasia Bogota S 109.850 27.150 27.375 27.650 27.675
12 1 2

2 Champion-Ann Arbor S 109.400 27.850 26.800 27.775 26.975
21 2 1

3 Flips Gymnastics  IL S 106.325 27.075 26.450 26.450 26.350
43 4 3

4 Liga Antioquena S 105.175 25.775 26.600 26.000 26.800
34 3 4
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Women / 3 / L3 e3 gp1
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Braelyn Bleggi3008
Gymnastics World

9.350 9.550 9.2008.850 36.950
2 1 7 1 1 

1 

Sophia Horvath2720
Golden City

9.225 9.100 9.0759.525 36.925
5T 2 1 5T 2 

2 

Chloe Selby3015
Gymnastics World

9.400 8.875 8.9509.250 36.475
1 5 2 7 3T

3T

Emmalee Bauer3007
Gymnastics World

9.325 9.050 9.1009.000 36.475
3 3 5 2T 3T

3T

Aubrey Pope2665
Giguere's

9.225 8.900 9.1009.225 36.450
5T 4 3 2T 5 

5 

Ariah Lewis3654
Park Avenue

9.275 8.775 9.1009.025 36.175
4 6 4 2T 6 

6 

Cristina Romero3208
International Panama

8.425 8.125 9.0758.900 34.525
11 9 6 5T 7 

7 

Isabella Dufresne2664
Giguere's

8.600 8.150 8.9008.800 34.450
10 8 8T 8 8 

8 

Abigail Cattan3210
International Panama

8.675 7.850 8.7758.800 34.100
9 10 8T 9 9 

9 

Aylin Goon Lan3209
International Panama

8.775 8.400 8.6257.875 33.675
8 7 11 10 10 

10 

Manuela Federici2438
DGTC Xxx

9.175 7.325 8.4508.625 33.575
7 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 e3 gp2
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabelle Rodriguez3013
Gymnastics World

9.850 9.625 9.3259.600 38.400
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Peyton Hicks3657
Park Avenue

9.300 9.300 9.1759.225 37.000
4 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Isabella Dranginis2663
Giguere's

9.150 9.025 9.3259.000 36.500
5 5 6T 1T 3T

3T

Tahlia Stroud2725
Golden City

9.100 9.100 9.0759.225 36.500
6 4 2T 4 3T

3T

Marianna Mendez2412
Centro Italo

9.050 9.400 8.8009.000 36.250
7 2 6T 7 5 

5 

Isabella Bauer3656
Park Avenue

9.425 8.750 8.9508.550 35.675
2 7 11 6 6 

6 

Sofya Susenkova3655
Park Avenue

9.325 8.150 9.0259.025 35.525
3 10 5 5 7 

7 

Madison Tobin1832
Universal Gymnastics

9.025 8.550 8.5259.100 35.200
8 9 4 9 8T

8T

Mila Martinez3658
Park Avenue

9.000 8.700 8.7008.800 35.200
9T 8 9 8 8T

8T

Alegria Espinosa-Ulrich3429
Miami Gymnastics

8.950 8.800 8.1508.850 34.750
11 6 8 11 10 

10 

Lena Brule2662
Giguere's

9.000 8.075 8.4258.700 34.200
9T 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 e3 gp3
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Magas3010
Gymnastics World

9.750 9.200 9.4009.600 37.950
2 5 1 1T 1 

1 

Melania Pinello3012
Gymnastics World

9.800 9.450 9.1759.350 37.775
1 2 5 5 2 

2 

Allee Johnson3009
Gymnastics World

9.425 9.625 9.2009.475 37.725
4 1 3 4 3 

3 

Ellen Pfannenstiel3011
Gymnastics World

9.350 9.225 9.4009.525 37.500
5 4 2 1T 4 

4 

Valeria Garcia2410
Centro Italo

9.700 9.275 8.8759.100 36.950
3 3 8 7T 5 

5 

Khloe Mennie4314
Stars and Stripes

9.225 9.000 9.3759.225 36.825
7 9 7 3 6 

6 

Samantha Cohen3659
Park Avenue

9.075 8.800 8.6009.450 35.925
8T 10 4 11 7T

7T

Alexandra Cohen2435
DGTC Xxx

8.900 9.025 8.7009.300 35.925
10 8 6 10 7T

7T

Isabella Alarcon2411
Centro Italo

9.075 9.100 8.7508.825 35.750
8T 6 11 9 9 

9 

Kamrindy Schafer3014
Gymnastics World

8.650 9.075 8.9508.900 35.575
11 7 10 6 10 

10 

Fabiana Jimenez3212
International Panama

9.275 8.700 8.4508.675 35.100
6 11 12 12 11 

11 

Isabella De Leon3211
International Panama

8.250 8.450 8.8759.075 34.650
12 12 9 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 e3 gp4
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Arozena3006
Gymnastics World

9.625 9.200 9.4759.750 38.050
2 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Tyra Henley2719
Golden City

9.675 9.450 9.1509.525 37.800
1 1 2 4 2 

2 

Brooklyn Ricker3661
Park Avenue

9.350 9.325 9.2759.300 37.250
5 2 3 2 3 

3 

Madisyn Parker3660
Park Avenue

9.500 9.100 9.0758.925 36.600
3 6 10 5 4 

4 

Maria Danesi2409
Centro Italo

9.450 9.200 8.9009.000 36.550
4 3T 8 6 5 

5 

Evelyn Cabble2713
Golden City

9.100 9.000 8.8759.250 36.225
7 8 4 7 6 

6 

Ariana Pitsika1829
Universal Gymnastics

8.600 9.175 9.2259.100 36.100
11 5 5T 3 7 

7 

Rayya Mahabir3662
Park Avenue

9.075 9.050 8.8258.950 35.900
8 7 9 8T 8 

8 

Jayla Cuevas2715
Golden City

9.300 8.800 8.8258.875 35.800
6 11 11T 8T 9 

9 

Nicole Cornella2714
Golden City

8.850 8.875 8.7259.025 35.475
9 9T 7 10 10 

10 

Maria Petit1828
Universal Gymnastics

8.775 8.875 8.5508.875 35.075
10 9T 11T 11 11 

11 

Jocelyn Gutierrez1818
Universal Gymnastics

8.550 8.150 7.6509.100 33.450
12 12 5T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 e3 gp5
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Mendez3194
International Miami

9.500 9.175 9.5009.275 37.450
2 5 4 1 1 

1 

Annabella Roberti3981
Sunny Gymnastics

9.400 9.475 9.1259.375 37.375
3T 1 1T 5 2 

2 

Isabela Guevara2428
CMG  Columbia

9.350 9.275 9.4009.200 37.225
5 3 5 2 3 

3 

Layeliz Diaz Rivera3191
International Miami

8.975 9.025 9.3009.375 36.675
9 7 1T 3 4 

4 

Kate Davies3663
Park Avenue

9.200 9.125 8.7759.325 36.425
7 6 3 8 5 

5 

Sophia Rivera2723
Golden City

9.400 9.250 9.0008.750 36.400
3T 4 11 6 6 

6 

Jameson Newport2722
Golden City

8.950 9.300 8.9009.125 36.275
10 2 6 7 7 

7 

Manuela Izquierdo2429
CMG  Columbia

9.525 8.050 9.2509.025 35.850
1 11 7 4 8 

8 

Addison English2717
Golden City

9.225 8.575 8.7508.825 35.375
6 9 9 9 9 

9 

Natalya Dorfield2716
Golden City

9.100 8.650 8.5008.775 35.025
8 8 10 10 10 

10 

Leila Figueras1815
Universal Gymnastics

8.725 8.350 7.7758.875 33.725
11 10 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 e3 gp6
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Escobar1814
Universal Gymnastics

9.150 8.825 9.3009.550 36.825
6T 6 1 2 1 

1 

Ava Lorenzo3666
Park Avenue

9.425 9.375 8.7508.975 36.525
1 1 6 6 2 

2 

Isabella Perez3667
Park Avenue

9.350 9.225 8.5009.250 36.325
2T 2 2 9 3 

3 

Julia Szucs2726
Golden City

8.875 8.875 9.3259.175 36.250
9 5 4T 1 4 

4 

Lauren Thrasher2727
Golden City

9.350 8.800 8.6259.175 35.950
2T 7 4T 8 5 

5 

Jaidyn Leung2721
Golden City

8.800 8.900 8.7759.225 35.700
10 4 3 5 6 

6 

Sara Lucia Buitrago2430
CMG  Columbia

9.200 8.500 9.0758.475 35.250
5 9 11 3 7 

7 

Julianna Rothberg3966
Stars and Stripes

9.150 8.250 8.9508.675 35.025
6T 10T 9 4 8 

8 

Anishel Ortiz3213
International Panama

8.925 8.250 8.6758.700 34.550
8 10T 8 7 9 

9 

Sky Spencer2724
Golden City

8.700 8.750 8.1508.900 34.500
11 8 7 10 10 

10 

Maya Harvey2718
Golden City

9.275 8.925 0.0008.650 26.850
4 3 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World L 115.425 29.400 28.800 28.950 28.275
11 1 1

2 Golden City L 112.275 28.425 28.000 28.300 27.550
2T2 2T 2

3 Park Avenue L 111.975 28.350 28.000 28.075 27.550
2T3 2T 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Centro Italo S 109.775 28.225 27.875 27.100 26.575
41 1 1

2 CMG  Columbia S 108.325 28.075 25.825 26.700 27.725
12 3 4

3 Giguere's S 107.800 27.375 26.075 27.025 27.325
23 2 2

4 International Panama S 106.025 26.975 25.550 26.775 26.725
34 4 3
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